
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 
4 
3 

69 
51 
90 
10 
0 
6 

103 

101 
19 

Name 
Pedro TREVISOL 
Alvaro NIETO 
Bayard SANTOS 
Jeferson TREVISAN 
Carlos ISKOVITZ 
Mauricio NOGUEIRA 
Alexandre CONTI 
Reni DEFENDI 
Daniel OLIVEIRA 

Pablo MORALES 
Ismael CERATTI 

Class 
F4 GRADUADOS 
F4 SENIOR 
F4 GRADUADOS 
F4 GRADUADOS 
F4 SENIOR 
F4 SENIOR 
F4 SENIOR 
F4 SENIOR 
F4 GRADUADOS 

F4 GRADUADOS 
F4 GRADUADOS 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
16 

7 
1 

Total Tm 
11:55.667 
11:57.506 
12:05.228 
12:07.737 
12:19.011 
12:21.450 
12:24.120 
12:35.121 
12:22.529 

4:46.366 
37.987 

Diff 

1.839 
9.561 

12.070 
23.344 
25.783 
28.453 
39.454 
2 Laps 

11 Laps 
17 Laps 

Gap 

1.839 
7.722 
2.509 

11.274 
2.439 
2.670 

11.001 
2 Laps 

9 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
26.446 
26.080 
27.015 
26.617 
27.348 
27.180 
26.616 
26.740 
31.123 

26.004 
27.409 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.839 

Avg. Speed 

85,112 

Best Lap Tm 

26.004 

Best Speed 

130,134 

Best Lap by 

101 - Pablo MORALES 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA DE KART 5ª Etapa 
FÓRMULA 400 

Bateria 1 F4 

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:04:48 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

20/10/2019 11:45 


